
Colorado Secretary of State
Elections Division       
1700 Broadway, Ste. 270
Denver, CO 80290
Ph:   (303) 894-2200  x 6383
Fax:  (303) 869-4861        
www.sos.state.co.us

VAIL FOR DCSDFull Name of Committee/Person:

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES
[C.R.S. 1-45-108]

15635 GREENSTONE LANEAddress of Committee/Person:

PARKER  CO    80134City, State & Zip Code:

Reporting Period: 09/11/2025Beginning Date: 09/24/2025Ending Date:

Candidate CommitteeCommittee Type:

FIRST BANKFinancial Institution:

600 BROADWAY
DENVER  CO  80203

Financial Institution Address:

SOS ID NUMBER: 20255049825

Report Type: SEPTEMBER 29, 2025 - REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND 
EXPENDITURES

Electioneering Communication: Yes

Declared Total Spending (if applicable):
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 4(1)]

$7,777.50

1 Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period (monetary only)

Totals Detailed Summary Page

2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11) $8,420.00

3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginning Amount (line 1 + line 2) $19,188.24

4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 18) $7,777.50

5 Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)

               The appropriate officer shall impose a penalty of $50 per day for each day that a report is filed 
late.

               [Art. XXVIII Sec. 10(2)(a)]
              

$10,768.24   

$11,410.74   

Candidate: STEPHEN VAIL

KATIE KENNEDYRegistered Agent: Filed Date: 09/29/2025



DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:  VAIL FOR DCSD

Reporting Period: 09/11/2025Beginning Date: 09/24/2025Ending Date:

$8,400.00Monetary Itemized Contributions of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “A”)6

$20.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Contributions (19.99 and Less)
and Non-Aggregated Receipts7

$0.00Loans Received
(Please list on Schedule “C”)8

$0.00Total Other Receipts 
(Interest, Dividends, etc.)

9

$0.00Returned Contributions (to donor) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)10

$8,420.00Total Monetary Contributions 
(Total of lines 6 - 10)

11

$321.74Total Non-Monetary Contributions 
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)

12

$8,741.74Total Contributions 
(Line 11 + line 12)

13

$7,777.50Monetary Itemized Expenditures of $20 or More [C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)
(a)] (Please list on Schedule “B”)14

$0.00Total Monetary Non-Itemized Expenditures
(Expenditures of $19.99 and Less)

15

$0.00Loan Repayments Made 
(Please list on Schedule “C”)16

$0.00Returned Expenditures (from recipient) 
(Please list on Schedule “D”)17

$7,777.50Total Monetary Expenditures 
(Total of lines 14 - 17)

18

$0.00Total Non-Monetary Expenditures
(From Statement of Non-Monetary Expenditures)

19

$7,777.50Total Expenditures 
(Line 18 + line 19)

20



Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Accepted

09/16/2025 4. Name JACKIE ATHA

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7465 GLEN RIDGE DR

$75.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$75.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name DANA BONHAM

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2210 BEECHNUT PLACE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80106

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer DOUGLAS COUNTY

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Office and Administrative Occupations

No

1. Date Accepted

09/23/2025 4. Name REBECCA BOWLES

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 138 S WHITE TAIL DR

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip FRANKTOWN  CO    80116

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/20/2025 4. Name DAWN BRYAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9324 MILES DRIVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip LONR TREE  CO    80124



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name SUSAN CANNY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 5349 GRAND FIR WAY

$300.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name MARTHA CARVER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 12307 GRAND MESA LANE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$200.00 8. Employer REGIS UNIVERSITY

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Healthcare/Medical

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name LINDSEY DODGE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 16 BOREALIS WAY

$2,500.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$2,500.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name R. STANTON DODGE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 16 BOREALIS WAY

$2,500.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$2,500.00 8. Employer DRAFTKINGS



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Attorney/Legal

No

1. Date Accepted

09/13/2025 4. Name JEFF DOUGLAS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9710 RED OAKES DR

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/14/2025 4. Name BECKY FISCHER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 730 SAPPHIRE DR

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name RACHEL GEORGE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 8931 RIDGEPOINTE WAY

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name LAURENCE GLESENER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1041 MCARTHUR DRIVE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip LONE TREE  CO    80124

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retail Sales

No



1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name LAURIE HAARBERG

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9841 N RAMPART RANGE ROAD

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80125

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name LYNN HAASS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9656 E MAPLEWOOD CIRCLE

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip ENGLEWOOD  CO    80111

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name BREE HOWARD

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 680 BRIAR DALE DR

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer HEIRLOOM WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name COLLEEN HULSE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 6755 CASTLEPOINT LANE

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/23/2025 4. Name MERRILL JACOBSON



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1918 FOXFIELD

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name MARK JAEGER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 4341 CHEYENNE DRIVE

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip LARKSPUR  CO    80118

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$500.00 8. Employer JACKSON CREEK INVESTMENT ADVISORS

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Financial/Investment

No

1. Date Accepted

09/11/2025 4. Name PATRICIA JOST

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 8532 S ROME WAY

$150.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80016

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$150.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name DARLENE KAYE TELKAMP

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 22971 E DEL NORTE CIRCLE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80016

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name JOHN LIN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9840 CRIMSON OAK COURT

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer PARKER HANNIFIN

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Construction/Engineering

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name JAY LONGMIRE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 9828 FOXHILL CIRCLE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/12/2025 4. Name DOUG MACCARTHY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 23109 E CALEB PL

$20.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80016

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$20.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/13/2025 4. Name FREDERICK MITCHELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 7069 HYLAND HILLS ST

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE PINES  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/14/2025 4. Name KAMYAR MOHAGER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10380 CARRIAGE CLUB DR

$30.00 6. City/State/Zip LONE TREE  CO    80124

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$30.00 8. Employer



Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/23/2025 4. Name THOMAS MONSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10115 S PEORIA ST
MB 74

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$75.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name MARY NICHOLS

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 550 PINE FLOWER CT

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/23/2025 4. Name JERRY RATH

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2683 ROCKBRIDGE WAY

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80129

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/14/2025 4. Name WILLIAM ROTHENMEYER

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10785 GREYCLIFFE DR

$100.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$100.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Construction/Engineering

No



1. Date Accepted

09/16/2025 4. Name RICK RUBIN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 456 MAPLEHURST DRIVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/22/2025 4. Name ALDIS SIDES

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address PO BOX 632313

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80163

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$110.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/18/2025 4. Name LEONARD STEGMAN

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10897 EVERGOLD WAY

$500.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$2,000.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retail Sales

No

1. Date Accepted

09/22/2025 4. Name KAREN SWANSON

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10817 EVERGOLD WAY

$300.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$300.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/23/2025 4. Name CATHY GAIL VAIL



2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2374 WIGAN CT

$25.00 6. City/State/Zip LITTLETON  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$25.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name AMY VALENTINE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 2006 ROSE PETAL COURT

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80108

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name JOHANNA VOELL

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 10723 MANOR STONE DRIVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip HIGHLANDS RANCH  CO    80126

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

1. Date Accepted

09/24/2025 4. Name LINDA WHITE

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 22931 E DEL NORTE CIRCLE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip AURORA  CO    80016

3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$225.00 8. Employer RETIRED

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation Retired

No

1. Date Accepted

09/15/2025 4. Name JANET ZOETEWEY

2. Contribution 
Amount

5. Address 1340 CANYON DRIVE

$50.00 6. City/State/Zip CASTLE ROCK  CO    80104



3. Aggregate 
Amount*

7.Description

$50.00 8. Employer

Electioneering 
Comm?

9. Occupation

No

* For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites:  Candidate Committee Art. 
XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement ($20 or more)
[C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)(a)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Expended

09/11/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$6.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/12/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.10 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/13/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/13/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended



09/14/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/14/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$0.70 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/14/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.50 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/14/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/15/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$20.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/15/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended



09/15/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/16/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$0.70 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/16/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/16/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$3.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/18/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/18/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended



09/20/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/22/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended



09/23/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$4.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$100.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$100.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$1.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended



09/24/2025 4. Name ANEDOT

2. Amount 5. Address 1340 POYDRAS STREET
SUITE 1770

$2.30 6. City/State/Zip NEW ORLEANS  LA    70112

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES

No 8. Type Other

1. Date Expended

09/15/2025 4. Name APEX

2. Amount 5. Address 11886 CHIPPER LANE

$5,000.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose DIGITAL ADVERTISING

Yes 8. Type Advertising

1. Date Expended

09/17/2025 4. Name APEX

2. Amount 5. Address 11886 CHIPPER LANE

$2,500.00 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80134

Electioneering Comm? 7.Purpose DIGITAL ADVERTISING

Yes 8. Type Advertising

No data for Schedule C - Loans



Schedule D - Returned Contributions and Expenditures

Full Name of Committee/Person:  VAIL FOR DCSD

Returned Contributions

Returned Expenditures

No data for Schedule E - Non-Monetary Expenditures

Schedule E - Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions
[Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(5)(a)(II)(III) & C.R.S. 1-45-108(1)]

Full Name of Committee/Person:   VAIL FOR DCSD

1. Date Provided 4. Name ALLYSON RYDWELL

09/22/2025 5. Address 12068 ROCKDALE STREET

2. Fair Market Value 6. City/State/Zip PARKER  CO    80138

$321.74 7.Description IN-KIND OF SIGNS PAID TO SIGNARAMA, 2802 JANITELL ROAD, COLORADO 
SPRINGS, CO 80906

3. Aggregate Amount* 8. Employer RETIRED

$811.89 9. Occupation Retired

Electioneering Comm?

No 10. Coordinated? No


